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附表

汉中经济技术开发区建设工程质量安全监督站建筑起重机械使用登记汇总表
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械

名
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型
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起

重

量
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项

目

经
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安

装

高

度

使用
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单位

检测

单位
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时间

安装

时间

工程开竣工

时间

备案

编号
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记号

使用

登记

时间

注销

时间

备

注

1 塔式起

重机
QZT63 4T

创智家园项目

14#楼
李洪亮 16.8

中铁大桥局

第七工程有

限公司

汉中市金志

建筑机械安

装租赁有限

责任公司

陕西中正特

种设备安全

检验检测有

限公司

2021.3.23
2020.12.3-

2020.12.4

2020.4.15-2022.1

0.15

陕

FA-T-1405-01

793

陕登

FL-06-2104-

03501

2021.4.26 2029.5

2
塔式起

重机
QZT80 6T

汉中经济技术

开发区生物医

药产业园5#楼

闵鹏 40

华路工程科

技有限责任

公司

陕西汉中安

源机械设备

租赁有限公

司

西安明光秦

安特种设备

检测有限公

司

2021.4.27
2021.4.24-

2021.4.25

2020.8.19-2022.8

.19

陕备

FB-T-2104-03

392

陕登

FL-01-2105-

03502

2021.5.10 2034.3.25

3
塔式起

重机
QZT80 6T

汉中经济技术

开发区生物医

药产业园4#楼

闵鹏 40

华路工程科

技有限责任

公司

陕西汉中安

源机械设备

租赁有限公

司

西安明光秦

安特种设备

检测有限公

司

2021.4.27
2021.4.24-

2021.4.25

2020.8.19-2022.8

.19

陕备

FB-T-1904-02

953

陕登

FL-02-2105-

03503

2021.5.10 2036.4.12


